
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday,  September 3, 2012 – Friday, September 14, 2012 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, September 3, 2012  

Labor Day – Federal Holiday 
       
 Tuesday, September 4, 2012 
    
Wednesday, September 5, 2012 
  Speak and meet with students at the University of Kentucky   
   
Thursday, September 6, 2012 
 CENDI Conference 
 NARA Management Team Meeting 
  
Friday, September 7, 2012 
       
Monday, September 10, 2012 
  The Society of the Cincinnati lunch 
    
Tuesday, September 11, 2012 

Foundation for the National Archives Board Meeting 
 
Wednesday, September 12, 2012 

NARA Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
NARA Public Program: “The Constitution Turns 225” with Supreme Court Justice 

Clarence Thomas and Yale Law Professor Akhil Amar 
 



 

2 

 

Thursday, September 13, 2012 
  NARA Management Team Meeting 
  Council on Foreign Relations dinner 
               
Friday, September 14, 2012 
  Reception celebrating the John Hope Franklin papers at Duke University  
 
  
  


